3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Xyz

10 ETH Airdrop at
10eth.xyz

Airdrop at
50000usdt.life

10 ETH Airdrop at
air-ether.xyz

LiquidEther NFT
Voucher

Liquid-ether.com
Voucher

zerolends.com NFT
Coupon

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x5a%a3683aef56a8b03c4d1711911fed2f1aaf850

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0 xyz

0 10 ETH

0 50,000 USDT

0 10 ETH

Airdrop

Acces Liquid-ether.com

zerolends.com NFT Coupon

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x5a9a3683aef56a8b03c4d1711911fed2f1aaf850

Date & time

2024-05-08
06:39:45

2024-04-30
21:59:10

2024-04-29
23:01:50

2024-03-29
21:20:25

Date & time

2024-02-20
09:07:35

2024-02-05
09:57:10

2024-01-04
05:28:10

Transaction Id

Ox10beb6f170787e6b8%e7f

d701d196c832b670fe9590

e02222dc7dadd7b84df58e

Ox0lefe22dadSdfbal8cfd

b5d25dc3a4e705ceab75cd

a8d8f3bdcc2f74985c76¢ct

Oxdcf7cbe24008bda3c8la

317cche7495028c8e1148d

d0d27a0bd8106eldbe2dc3

Ox8cee2c767938bche473¢c

£7561ad6d85e64eb21618a

886518hela46db622576443

Transaction Id

Oxa79bb3aebf3272%aedé0

32fdfa48c7ff2c05dd9938

8bee845589cf9d3336F301

0x24589d8e8bhbaa7cbabhae

b706b86ac393afbcc49162

246b2cf1143288052cf17a

0xb993edBOcl7a3aafcS5b6ac

fca72ac39eb6bc78ab5laff

8ad3659dd92ae5act39%4e

Amount
+ 1 Xxyz v
+ 1 10 ETH v
+ 1 10 ETH v
+ 1 50,000 USDT v
Amount
+ 1 zerolends.com v
NFT Coupon
+ 1 Acces v

Ligquid-ether.com

+ 1 Airdrop v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x10be6f170787e6b89e7fd701d196c832b670fe9590e02222dc7dadd7b84df58e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x10be6f170787e6b89e7fd701d196c832b670fe9590e02222dc7dadd7b84df58e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x10be6f170787e6b89e7fd701d196c832b670fe9590e02222dc7dadd7b84df58e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x01efe22dad5dfba18cfdb5d25dc3a4e705ceab75cda8d8f3bdcc2f74985c76cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x01efe22dad5dfba18cfdb5d25dc3a4e705ceab75cda8d8f3bdcc2f74985c76cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x01efe22dad5dfba18cfdb5d25dc3a4e705ceab75cda8d8f3bdcc2f74985c76cf
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdcf7cbe24008bda3c81a317ccbe7495028c8e1148dd0d27a0bd8106e1d6e2dc3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdcf7cbe24008bda3c81a317ccbe7495028c8e1148dd0d27a0bd8106e1d6e2dc3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdcf7cbe24008bda3c81a317ccbe7495028c8e1148dd0d27a0bd8106e1d6e2dc3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8cee2c767938bcbe473cf7561ad6d85e64eb21618a886518be1a46d622576443
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8cee2c767938bcbe473cf7561ad6d85e64eb21618a886518be1a46d622576443
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8cee2c767938bcbe473cf7561ad6d85e64eb21618a886518be1a46d622576443
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa79bb3aebf32729aed6032fdfa48c7ff2c05dd99388bee845589cf9d3336f301
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa79bb3aebf32729aed6032fdfa48c7ff2c05dd99388bee845589cf9d3336f301
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa79bb3aebf32729aed6032fdfa48c7ff2c05dd99388bee845589cf9d3336f301
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x24589d8e8b6aa7c6abaeb706b86ac393af6cc49162246b2cf1143288052cf17a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x24589d8e8b6aa7c6abaeb706b86ac393af6cc49162246b2cf1143288052cf17a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x24589d8e8b6aa7c6abaeb706b86ac393af6cc49162246b2cf1143288052cf17a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb993ed0c17a3aafc56acfca72ac39e6bc78ab51aff8ad3659dd92ae5acf3994e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb993ed0c17a3aafc56acfca72ac39e6bc78ab51aff8ad3659dd92ae5acf3994e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb993ed0c17a3aafc56acfca72ac39e6bc78ab51aff8ad3659dd92ae5acf3994e

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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